152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

INA KUVE35-B-L5 %]

A Tg

B
FEAHUE By C

RF Mox

i 1)
2)

3)

AN A

a
L max

a 0
L min

13

12

2520

5.7

47500

100000

2625

1890

1890

48
100
145

33

12.3

11

71

20

mm
mm

mm

kg/m

Nm
Nm

Nm

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

PP 0 PR 5 P
TR
SR i

HHE DIN 636, FEAZ
REHAT AT, A
BUE BB 5L T SE k2

SLAHRE B2
FEAHUE H AT
g¢ X BhBUE BRI
58 Y BhBUE BTN

58 7 HHRBUE I

SEALTH

Fric

K3 DIN 71 412-B M6
P, iy S R0V e
AN HLR AL

al 1l aR BT
MUK 1 max

al fll a R WHkTH
MK 1 max


http://www.sozhou.com/p/7d3f6c32.html

]

B

a
R max

a o
R min

71

20

34

M10

6.7

14.3

6. 75

27

15

82

62

S2o B

92

80

M8

M8

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

al flaR BT
MK)E 1 max

al fl a R By T5
K 1 max

N7 —0,005 / -0,03

4 DIN ISO 4762-
12. IRAT B KB
S5 (Nm) @ M5 =
5,8 M6 = 10 M8 = 24
M10 = 41 MI2 = 83
M14 = 140 WH W] fE
s AT URET B AT e o

R4 DIN IS0 4762-
12. OIRAET B KB
5 (Nm) = M3 =
2,5 M4 =5 M5 = 10
M6 = 17 M8 = 41 M10
= 83 M12 = 140 M14 =
220 M16 = 340 W5 mf
e, AT RRET B RA R it

o

FR4E DIN IS0 4762-
12. OIRAET B KB
5 (Nm) = M3 =
2,5 M4 =5 M5 = 10
M6 = 17 M8 = 41 M10
= 83 M12 = 140 M14 =
220 M16 = 340 W5 mf
e, AT RRET B RA R it

o



RAf Ly

INA KUVE35-B-L[E

M8

113

1.65

2960

5.5

5.5

0.8

mm

mm

F# DIN IS0 4762-
12. OfBRET e KBE
S (Nm) @ M3 =
2,5 M4 = 5 M5 = 10
M6 = 17 M8 = 41 M10
= 83 M12 = 140 M14 =
220 M16 = 340 nfynf
e, DNATURET B FA S i

BRI R K

s KK ST L
JUBLBEST, JF HAHRN M
. MREAFRLE

, B PURCRKEE AT
LF6K .

K SRV I VS R
SUARSE: 7 mm

B K SRV IR T i e i
SUREE: 7 mm






I
MET

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/7d3f6¢32. html



